Product Data Sheet
Architrave Switches and Plates
TECHNICAL SUPPORT AU: 1300 722 275     NZ: 0800 55 66 33     sales@voltex.com
PD
S20250723
Pole Configuration 1 Pole
Rated Voltage 250V 16AX
Terminals Accommodates 4 x 1.5mm2 or
2x2.5mm2 cable
For more details, see CSM16 Product
Data Sheet
Color White, Matte Black
Compliance AS/NZS 3133
AS/NZS 3100
Technical Specifications Dimensions
CSW1A, CSW1AP
CSW2A, CSW2AP
CSW1AB, CSW1APB
CSW2AB, CSW2APB
CSW3A, CSW3AP
CSW4A, CSW4AP
CSW3AB, CSW3APB
CSW4AB, CSW4APB
Matte White Matte Black Matte White Matte Black
CSW1A, CSW1AP, CSW2A, CSW2AP
CSW1AB, CSW1APB, CSW2AB, CSW2APB
CSW3A, CSW3AP, CSW4A, CSW4AP
CSW3AB, CSW3APB, CSW4AB, CSW4APB
87mm 70mm
34mm 11mm
16.1mm
124mm
11mm34mm
145mm
16.1mm
CSW1A, CSW1AP, CSW2A, CSW2AP, CSW1AB, CSW1APB, CSW2AB, CSW2APB
CSW3A, CSW3AP, CSW4A, CSW4AP, CSW3AB, CSW3APB, CSW4AB, CSW4APB